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StFX Staff, StFX NSGEU and StFX AUT will observe the following holiday schedule in 2022:

Monday, January 3™
Monday, February 21*
Friday, April 15t
Monday, May 23"
Friday, July 1°

Monday, August 1°
Monday, September 5%
Friday, September 30"
Monday, October 10t
Friday, November 11t
Monday, December 27"
Tuesday, December 26
Monday, January 2"

Observation of New Year’s Day
Nova Scotia Heritage Day
Good Friday

Victoria Day

Canada Day

Civic Holiday

Labour Day

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation
Thanksgiving Day
Remembrance Day

Observed for Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Observed for New Year’s Day

The Administrative Offices, University Bookstore and Campus Post Office will observe the
following Christmas vacation period for 2022:

Our last working day before Christmas break will be Wednesday, December 21, 2022

Thursday, December 22", 2022
Tuesday, January 3™, 2023

Closed Beginning:
Open Beginning:

Please refer to the Department Websites for the Angus L. MacDonald Library, the Charles V.
Keating Centre, and for the StFX Recreation and Fitness holiday schedule for 2022.



